20
JOVENTA Products Catalogue 2019
ACTUATORS
DxFx.03
3 Nm, ON/OFF, FLOATING AND PROPORTIONAL
CONTROL
The 3 Nm Series Electric Spring Return Actuators are direct-mount
actuators.

22
JOVENTA Products Catalogue 2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
CODES DESCRIPTION
M9000-322 Weathershield kit for damper application of 3 and 8 Nm series electric spring return actuators (quantity 1)
M9000-342 Weathershield kit for JVx05 series ball valve application of 4, 3 and 8 Nm series electric spring return actuators
(quantity 1)
M9000-400 Jackshaft linkage adapter kit (quantity 1)
M9000-560 Ball valve linkage kit for applying 3 and 8 Nm series electric actuators to to ball valves series (quantity 1)
M9000-561 Thermal barrier kit for M9000-560 ball valve linkage. Extends 4, 3 and 8 Nm series electric spring return actuators
applications to include low pressure steam (quantity 1)
M9000-604 Replacement anti-rotation bracket kit for 3 Nm, 8 Nm, 10 Nm and 20 Nm series electric spring return actuators
(quantity 1)
M9000-606 Position indicator for damper applications (quantity 5)
M9000-607 Position indicator for ball valve applications (quantity 5)
M9203-100 Remote mounting kit with crankarm kit (quantity 1)
M9203-110 Universal mounting kit without Crankarm kit (quantity 1)
M9203-115 Universal mounting kit with crankarm kit (quantity 1)
M9203-150 Crankarm kit (quantity 1)